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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Thursday, October 31, 2013
Date : 4/8/2015 7:56:39 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 726,531.65
10/1/2013 75995 CD CK#3303 CONSULTING FEES 125.00 726,406.65
10/1/2013 75996 CD CK#3304 ST&FED UPDATE-J ADAMS 42.00 726,364.65
10/1/2013 75997 CD CK#3305 UNIT #2167 STATE INSPECTION 14.50 726,350.15
10/1/2013 75998 CD CK#3306 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 725,650.15
10/1/2013 75999 CD CK#3307 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 725,250.15
10/1/2013 76000 CD CK#3308 JANITORIAL SERVICES 200.00 725,050.15
10/1/2013 76001 CD CK#3309 NEW SERVER 21,774.90 703,275.25
10/1/2013 76002 CD CK#3310 UNIT 2594 & 2592 INSPECTION 29.00 703,246.25
10/1/2013 76003 CD CK#3311 COMPUTER PROGRAM-SHELTE 1,795.00 701,451.25
10/1/2013 76004 CD CK#3312 ST&FED UPDATE-AJ WARD 42.00 701,409.25
10/1/2013 76005 CD CK#3313 TMRS SEMINAR-HEATHER 125.00 701,284.25
10/1/2013 76025 GJ TRANSFER FROM P/R TO G/F 457.12 701,741.37
10/1/2013 76027 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F-FT DEARBORN TE 279.81 702,021.18
10/1/2013 76032 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F-FT DEARBORN #2 502.00 702,523.18
10/1/2013 76033 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F-FT DEARBORN DEP 18.91 702,542.09
10/1/2013 76216 GJ Auto Reverse of # 76025 (457.12) 702,084.97
10/1/2013 76218 GJ Auto Reverse of # 76027 (279.81) 701,805.16
10/1/2013 75944 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 701,803.95
10/1/2013 75944 GJ Posted from UB System 504.44 702,308.39
10/2/2013 75983 CR REVENUE A/S 275.50 702,583.89
10/2/2013 76006 CD CK#3314 TMRS ANNUAL SEMINAR ADEL 125.00 702,458.89
10/2/2013 76007 CD CK#3315 HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 10,823.25 691,635.64
10/2/2013 76008 CD CK#3317 PER DIEM-G RODGRIGUEZ 39.00 691,596.64
10/2/2013 76103 GJ AD VALOREM CK#8597 3,189.81 694,786.45
10/2/2013 75994 GJ Posted from UB System 1,038.18 695,824.63
10/3/2013 76065 CD CORRECTION ON SALES TAX DUE IN LA 91.06 695,733.57
10/3/2013 76066 CD Auto Reverse of # 76065 (91.06) 695,824.63
10/3/2013 76188 CD CK# 3318 CORRECTION ON SALES TAX 91.06 695,733.57
10/3/2013 76189 CD CK# 3319 INS QUARTERLY PYMT 31,548.00 664,185.57
10/3/2013 80144 CD Auto Reverse of # 76188 (91.06) 664,276.63
10/3/2013 76067 CD CK#3318 CORRECTION ON SALES TAX D 91.06 664,185.57
10/3/2013 76102 GJ Posted from UB System 502.81 664,688.38
10/4/2013 76175 CR AGING SERVICES REVENUE 165.50 664,853.88
10/4/2013 76105 GJ Posted from UB System 945.22 665,799.10
10/4/2013 76105 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 665,797.89
10/7/2013 76176 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 196.50 665,994.39
10/7/2013 76191 CD CK# 3320 EUTHANASIA CLASS/JASON 125.00 665,869.39
10/7/2013 76192 CD CK# 3321 PER DIEM-GABRIEL RODRIGUE 110.00 665,759.39
10/7/2013 76140 GJ Posted from UB System 13,032.87 678,792.26
10/8/2013 76172 GJ Revenue 46.65 678,838.91
10/8/2013 76193 CD CK# 3322 2007 INTL. DUMP TRUCK 35,000.00 643,838.91
10/8/2013 76194 CD CK# 3323 24 HR SHIFT/JEB BAXLEY 217.44 643,621.47
10/8/2013 76197 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYROLL FUND 72,264.58 571,356.89
10/8/2013 76202 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO GENERAL 4.28 571,361.17
10/8/2013 76203 GJ TRANSFER FROM FEDERAL TAX AND LO 0.71 571,361.88
10/8/2013 76204 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO GENERAL 10.42 571,372.30
10/8/2013 76205 GJ TRANSFER FROM ARSON TO GENERAL 0.10 571,372.40
10/8/2013 76173 GJ Posted from UB System 1,552.49 572,924.89
10/9/2013 76240 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 169.00 573,093.89
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 726,531.65
10/9/2013 76414 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING FUND 68,430.31 504,663.58
10/9/2013 76415 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING FUND TO GF 2,000.00 506,663.58
10/9/2013 76209 GJ Posted from UB System 2,073.43 508,737.01
10/10/2013 70737 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 74.98 508,662.03
10/10/2013 70811 GJ Auto Reverse of # 70737 (74.98) 508,737.01
10/10/2013 76246 CD CK# 3324 NEW TELEPHONE SYSTEM 3,643.25 505,093.76
10/10/2013 76213 GJ Posted from UB System 1.81 505,091.95
10/10/2013 76213 GJ Posted from UB System 613.54 505,705.49
10/11/2013 76241 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 185.00 505,890.49
10/11/2013 76247 CD CK# 3325 DRUG SCREENING 105.00 505,785.49
10/11/2013 76232 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 505,784.28
10/11/2013 76232 GJ Posted from UB System 584.06 506,368.34
10/14/2013 76233 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER OCT 33,330.00 539,698.34
10/14/2013 76242 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 159.50 539,857.84
10/14/2013 76248 CD CK# 3326 STATE & CRIMINAL COSTS & F 9,5697.24 530,260.60
10/14/2013 76249 CD CK# 3327 CHILD SAFETY/VIOLATION FIN 57.00 530,203.60
10/14/2013 76250 CD CK# 3328 CERTIFICATION FOR CHAD SKI 85.00 530,118.60
10/14/2013 76410 GJ TRANSFER GF TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 76.60 530,042.00
10/14/2013 76412 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 8,008.23 538,050.23
10/14/2013 76430 CD WEB FILE PAYMENT 1,903.74 536,146.49
10/14/2013 76239 GJ Posted from UB System 348.44 536,494.93
10/15/2013 76422 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 7,589.42 544,084.35
10/15/2013 76329 GJ Posted from UB System 3,618.27 547,702.62
10/15/2013 76329 GJ Posted from UB System 136.58 547,566.04
10/16/2013 76406 GJ CITY SALES TAX 97,141.13 644,707.17
10/16/2013 76406 GJ CITY SALES TAX 38,856.45 683,563.62
10/16/2013 76406 GJ CITY SALES TAX 19,428.23 664,135.39
10/16/2013 76423 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 154.00 664,289.39
10/16/2013 76424 CD CK# 3329 PER DIEM 39.00 664,250.39
10/16/2013 76425 CD CK# 3330 PER DIEM 39.00 664,211.39
10/16/2013 76426 CD CK# 3331 CITY SALES TAX 39,009.66 625,201.73
10/16/2013 76356 GJ Posted from UB System 598.14 625,799.87
10/17/2013 76427 CD CK# 3332 PER DIEM-TML CONFERENCE 78.00 625,721.87
10/17/2013 76405 GJ Posted from UB System 3,581.43 629,303.30
10/17/2013 76405 GJ Posted from UB System 17.44 629,320.74
10/18/2013 76446 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO GF 1,196.21 630,516.95
10/18/2013 76447 GJ REVERSING CALVIN CHANEY INSURANC 124.80 630,392.15
10/18/2013 76448 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 110.50 630,502.65
10/18/2013 76467 GJ MIXED BEVERAGE TAX 823.34 631,325.99
10/18/2013 76431 GJ Posted from UB System 1,246.96 632,572.95
10/21/2013 76449 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 631.75 633,204.70
10/21/2013 76458 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 233.50 633,438.20
10/21/2013 76463 CD CK#3333 CHARGER DURANGO 27,500.00 605,938.20
10/21/2013 76475 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING FUND 44,033.79 561,904.41
10/21/2013 76452 GJ Posted from UB System 2,321.42 564,225.83
10/21/2013 76452 GJ Posted from UB System 2.48 564,228.31
10/22/2013 76464 CD CK #3334 NEW COMPUTER 1,280.50 562,947.81
10/22/2013 76469 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 11,207.96 574,155.77
10/22/2013 76470 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 16,403.04 590,558.81
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 726,531.65
10/22/2013 76453 GJ Posted from UB System 78.01 590,636.82
10/23/2013 76456 GJ ELECTIONN SUPPLIES OVERPAYMENT 103.96 590,740.78
10/23/2013 76459 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 152.50 590,893.28
10/23/2013 76479 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYROLL FUND 74,611.06 516,282.22
10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 861.88 517,144.10
10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 4.80 517,139.30
10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 517,140.54
10/24/2013 76527 GJ SHIRTS-ANDY 61.45 517,201.99
10/24/2013 76602 CD CK #3335 MEMBERSHIP DUES-LARRY M 60.00 517,141.99
10/24/2013 76603 CD CK #3336 MEMBERSHIP DUES-DIANE LA 95.00 517,046.99
10/24/2013 76604 CD CK #3337 MEMBERSHIP-HEATHER ROBE 80.00 516,966.99
10/24/2013 76605 CD CK #3338 TMHRA MEMBERSHIP-HEATHE 75.00 516,891.99
10/24/2013 76621 CD CK #3339 TMCA MEMBERSHIP-HEATHER 95.00 516,796.99
10/24/2013 76622 CD CK #3340 REIMBURSED FOR TRIP 191.65 516,605.34
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 153.56 516,758.90
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 10,190.55 526,949.45
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 526,972.20
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 38.71 527,010.91
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 50.00 527,060.91
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 62.00 527,122.91
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 212.80 527,335.71
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 3.83 527,339.54
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 98.74 527,438.28
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 94.60 527,532.88
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 50.00 527,582.88
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 322.68 527,905.56
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 6.00 527,911.56
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 3.63 527,915.19
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 25.00 527,940.19
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 65.40 528,005.59
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 6.00 528,011.59
10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 9.32 528,020.91
10/25/2013 76541 GJ overpayment on county treasurer 313.50 528,334.41
10/25/2013 76570 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 155.00 528,489.41
10/25/2013 76542 GJ Posted from UB System 2,645.62 531,135.03
10/28/2013 76572 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 198.50 531,333.53
10/28/2013 76638 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO EQUIPMENT RE 45,000.00 486,333.53
10/28/2013 76639 GJ AD VALOREM 11,440.51 497,774.04
10/28/2013 76543 GJ Posted from UB System 64.76 497,838.80
10/28/2013 76544 GJ Posted from UB System 6,934.29 504,773.09
10/29/2013 76577 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 2,683.00 507,456.09
10/29/2013 76623 CD CK #3341 PLUMBING CLASS FOR CALV 170.00 507,286.09
10/29/2013 76624 CD CK#3342 PER DIEM-CALVIN CHANEY 19.00 507,267.09
10/29/2013 76625 CD CK #3343 PER DIEM-WAYNE MCMULLEN 19.00 507,248.09
10/29/2013 76626 CD CK #3344 ONSITE SERVICE SUPPORT-LO 42.50 507,205.59
10/29/2013 76598 GJ Posted from UB System 1,906.67 509,112.26
10/29/2013 76598 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 509,111.05
10/29/2013 76598 GJ Posted from UB System 23.62 509,134.67
10/30/2013 76627 CD CK #3345 CASH VOUCHER CHECK 48.33 509,086.34
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 726,531.65
10/30/2013 76647 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 27450 509,360.84
10/30/2013 76648 CD CK #3346 PER DIEM-GABRIEL RODRIGUE 149.00 509,211.84
10/30/2013 76644 GJ Posted from UB System 59.88 509,271.72
10/30/2013 76644 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 509,272.96
10/31/2013 76649 CD CK #3347 CPO CLASS-ARLINGTON-PER D 98.00 509,174.96
10/31/2013 76804 GJ INTEREST INCOME OCTOBER 133.36 509,308.32
10/31/2013 76662 GJ Posted from UB System 508.00 509,816.32

Totals 1,021,739.74 511,923.42 509,816.32

Ending Balance

509,816.32 DR




